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VARIAZIONI AL PROGRAMMA DELLE GARE DEL 9-10 DICEMBRE 2023

UNDER 17 PROVINCIALE RM
GIRONE A CAMPO DATA ORA
SANTA LUCIA CALCIO ANIENE CALCIO DON ANTONIO MORELLI (SINTEX 9/12/23 15:00 8A FONTE NUOVA (SANTA LUCIA) VIA PALOMBARESE 252 B
VESTA SSD A R.L. A FERRARIS VILLANOVA 1956 DON ANTONIO MORELLI (SINTEX 10/12/23 15:00 8A FONTE NUOVA (SANTA LUCIA) VIA PALOMBARESE 252 B
GIRONE B CAMPO DATA ORA
ROMA 7.0 ACADEMY W3 MACCARESE CASALI BRUNO (TERRA 9/12/23 12:45 8A ROMA (TORMARANCIO) VIA AGRESTI 13
GIRONE C CAMPO DATA ORA
ACCADEMIA CALCIO FRASCATI SPORTING SAN CESAREO 8 SETTEMBRE (SINTEX 9/12/23 15:45 8A FRASCATI VIA 8 SETTEMBRE
FOOTBALL CLUB FRASCATI ATLETICO MONTEPORZIO 8 SETTEMBRE (SINTEX 9/12/23 14:00 8A FRASCATI VIA 8 SETTEMBRE
CITTA DI CAVE ACADEMY POLISPORTIVA CIAMPINO ARIOLA LUIGI (SINTEX 10/12/23 14:30 8A CAVE PIAZZA ETTORE PISTOLESI 1
MUNDIAL FOOTBALL CLUB COLONNA NUOVA RUSTICA (SINTEX 10/12/23 12:45 8A ROMA (LA RUSTICA) VIA GALATEA 48
SAMBENEDETTESE FL CITTA DI OLEVANO CALCIO TORRE ANGELA "A" (SINTEX) 20/12/23 16:00 8A ROMA (TORRE ANGELA) VIA AMICO ASPERTINI 78
GIRONE D CAMPO DATA ORA
CORTINA SPORTING CLUB LA SALLE DI MARCO IVO (SINTEX 9/12/23 20:00 8A ROMA (OTTAVIA) VIA DELLE CANOSSIANE 10
UNDER 16 PROVINCIALE RM
GIRONE A CAMPO DATA ORA
ELIS A.R.L. VESTA SSD A R.L. ELIS (SINTEX 9/12/23 14:30 8A ROMA (CASAL BRUCIATO) VIA CARLO ALBERTO CORTINA SNC
PRO CALCIO CASTEL MADAMA FUTBOL TALENTI COMUNALE ATTILIO TESTA (SINTE 9/12/23 19:00 8A CASTEL MADAMA VIA DELLA LIBERTA' SNC
TOR SAPIENZA S.R.L. ASD SANTA FRANCESCA CABRI COMUNALE ALBERINI "A" (SINTEX 9/12/23 15:00 8A ROMA (COLLI ANIENE) VIA DEGLI ALBERINI SNC
SETTEVILLE CASEROSSE NOVA 7 8 RINO PACCA ERBA 10/12/23 9:00 B8A ROMA (CASE ROSSE) VIA ARCHI 88
VILLALBA OCRES MOCA 1952 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO ITALIA FERRARIS ATTILIO (SINTEX 10/12/23 13:00 8A GUIDONIA MONTECELIO- (VILLANOVA VIA UMBERTO I, 3
GIRONE B CAMPO DATA ORA
GRIFONE GIALLOVERDE RIPOSA
GIRONE C CAMPO DATA ORA
NUOVA RIETI CALCIO F.C. RIETI 1936 ASD FD 18 GREEN PARK (SINTEX) 9/12/23 14:30 8A RIETI VIA DELLA FORESTA 16
PRO FIANO A.S.D. GORILLA VECCHIO COMUNALE (SINTEX 9/12/23 18:15 8A FIANO ROMANO VIA DELLO SPORT SNC
GIRONE D CAMPO DATA ORA
GRIFONE GIALLOVERDE S.C. DUE PONTI CALCIO CENTRO LOGISTICO GDF (SINTEX 9/12/23 16:00 8A ROMA (SALARIO) VIA CASTIGLION FIORENTINO 40/5
NUOVA VALLE AURELIA ALBA ROMA 1907 DON CALABRIA "B" (SINTEX) 10/12/23 15:00 8A ROMA (PRIMAVALLE) VIA SAN VITALIANO 30
GIRONE E CAMPO DATA ORA
G.S. VV.F. "F. SORGINI" POLISPORTIVA CIAMPINO SORGINI FRANCESCO (ERBA 10/12/23 10:30 8A ROMA (CAPANNELLE) VIA DEL CALICE, 68
SPES MUNDIAL F.C. ASD PRO CALCIO CECCHINA NUOVA RUSTICA (SINTEX 9/12/23 12:30 8A ROMA (LA RUSTICA) VIA GALATEA 48
GIRONE F CAMPO DATA ORA
FOOTBALL CLUB FRASCATsqg.B PESCATORI OSTIA 8 SETTEMBRE (SINTEX 9/12/23 17:30 8A FRASCATI VIA 8 SETTEMBRE
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UNDER 15 PROVINCIALE RM
GIRONE A CAMPO DATA  ORA
S.C. DUE PONTI CALCIO GUIDONIA GENTILI "A" (SINTEX 9/12/23 12:00 8A ROMA (LA GIUSTINIANA) VIA VITTORIO TRUCCHI 15
RIANO CALCIO VIGOR RIGNANO FLAMINIO URBANI NICOLA (SINTEX 10/12/23 11:00 8A RIANO VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO 6
GIRONE B CAMPO DATA  ORA
BALDUINA SPORTING CLUB TEVERE ROMA CECCACCI MARIO (SINTEX 9/12/23 12:30 8A ROMA (PINETA SACCHETTI) VIA GIOACCHINO VENTURA 54
GIRONE C CAMPO DATA  ORA
SPORTING ARICCIA CITIZEN ACADEMY MENICOCCI ARRIGO "A" (ERBA 10/12/23 09:30 8A ARICCIA VIA DEI MARINELLI SNC
SPQV VELLETRI CALCIO ANZIO CALCIO 1924 SCAVO GIOVANNI "B" (SINTEX) 10/12/23 10:45 8A VELLETRI VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
ROCCA PRIORA RDP CALCIO  POL.CANARINI 1926 RDP MONTEFIORE "B" (SINTEX 7/01/24 10:00 8A ROCCA PRIORA VIA DELL'ARENATURA 27
GIRONE F CAMPO DATA  ORA
ATHLETIC SOCCER ACADEMY  GRIFONE GIALLOVERDE CLAUDIO ED ANDREA (SINTEX 9/12/23 16:30 8A ROMA (PRIMA PORTA) VIA DI SANTA CORNELIA 238
PRO ROMA CALCIO A R.Lsq.B CESANO VITTIGLIO DANILO (SINTEX 9/12/23 18:00 8A ROMA (PRENESTINO) VIA VERRIO FLACCO 41
SPES MUNDIAL F.C. ASDsq.B ATLETICO MORENA SSDARL NUOVA RUSTICA (SINTEX 9/12/23 16:30 8A ROMA (LA RUSTICA) VIA GALATEA 48
GIRONE H CAMPO DATA  ORA
ACCADEMY CERTOSA TOR SAPIENZA S.R.L. CERTOSA (SINTEX 9/12/23 15:00 8A ROMA (CENTOCELLE) VIA DI CENTOCELLE 246
VALMONTONE 1921 VIRTUS TORRE MAURA NARDECCHIA F & ROSSI M. SINTE 10/12/23 9:00 8A VALMONTONE VIA GRAMSCI SNC
GIRONE I CAMPO DATA  ORA
ACADEMY SVS ROMA ROMA 7.0 ACADEMY GELSOMINO "A" (SINTEX 9/12/23 17:30 8A ROMA (AURELIO) VIA SANTA MARIA MEDIATRICE 24
F.C. GRIFONE NETTUNO 0.M.C. ROMA VILLA DEI MASSIMI S.C.(SINTEX 10/12/23 12:45 8A ROMA (PORTUENSE) VIA PORTUENSE 974
UNDER 14 PROVINCIALE RM
GIRONE A CAMPO DATA  ORA
DON GASPARE BERTONI ASD SANTA FRANCESCA CABRI ANGELUCCI VITTORIO (SINTEX)  10/12/23 15:00 8A ROMA (SETTEBAGNI) VIA SALARIA 1403
OLIMPICA ROMA FOOTBALL JUS STADIO DEI FERROVIERI"A" (SINT 10/12/23 18:15 8A ROMA (FIDENE) VIA DI VILLA SPADA 64
GIRONE B CAMPO DATA  ORA
PC ITALIA EURFOOTBALL2012 CHAMPIONS CLUB S.ACADEMY DABLIU' "A"(EX MASSIMO) SINTE 9/12/23 18:00 8A ROMA (EUR) VIALE EGEO 98
GIRONE C CAMPO DATA  ORA
OSTIENSE CALCIO A R.L. SPES MUNDIAL F.C. ASD OSTIENSE "A" (SINTEX 9/12/23 11:00 8A ROMA (OSTIENSE) LUNGOTEVERE DANTE 3/5
ATLETICO SAN LORENZO VIGNA PIA BENEDETTO XV "A" (TERRA 10/12/23 10:30 8A ROMA (TIBURTINO) VIA DEI SABELLI 88/C
0.M.C. ROMA MYSP OSTIENSE "A" (SINTEX 10/12/23 12:45 B8A ROMA (OSTIENSE) LUNGOTEVERE DANTE 3/5
REAL TESTACCIO FORTITUDO ROMA CLUB 1908 PICARELLA ROCCO (SINTEX 10/12/23 11:00 8A ROMA (PONTE MARCONI) VIA MARIO AGENO SNC
GIRONE D CAMPO DATA  ORA
ACCADEMIA R.TUSCOLANO C. ALMAS ROMA S.R.L. MOSCARELLI MARCO (ERBA) 10/12/23 13:00 8A ROMA (TUSCOLANO) VIA SELINUNTE 87
QUADRARO SPORT ROMA LIBERTAS CENTOCELLE GERINI QUADRARO (TERRA 10/12/23 12:45 8A ROMA (TUSCOLANO) VIA DEL QUADRARO 311
MAGNITUDO FCCG ATLETICA ROMA 6 CATENA MASSIMILIANO  (SINTEX 13/12/23 19:00 8A ROMA (QUADRARO) VIA DI CENTOCELLE 100
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GIRONE E

BARBATO FOOTBALL ACADEMY SERAFICO EUR CALCIO
GIRONE F

C.S.V. BREDA S.S.D.R.L. VIRTUS PIONIERI
GIRONE G

AURELIA ANTICA AURELIO
ACADEMY SVS ROMA

ALBA ROMA 1907

S.C. DUE PONTI CALCIO

PLAY SELVA CANDIDA
ACADEMY VIS AURELIA
CORTINA SPORTING CLUB

GIRONE M

ATLETICO MORENA SSDARL
FOOTBALL CLUB FRASCATsg.B
TOTTI S.S.

S.PAOLO OSTIENSE
POMEZIA CALCIO 1957
FONTE MERAVIGLIOSA

NUOVO TRULLO 84 JOLLY CLU

CAMPO

IORIO LUCIANO (SINTEX
CAMPO

BREDA (SINTEX
CAMPO

SBARDELLA ANTONIO (SINTEX)
GELSOMINO "A" (SINTEX
VILLA DEI MASSIMI S.C. (SINTEX
GENTILI "A" (SINTEX
CAMPO

FABRIZI AMEDEO (SINTEX)

8 SETTEMBRE (SINTEX

TOTTI ENZO (EXLONGARINAT7)SINTE

DATA
10/12/23

DATA
9/12/23

DATA
8/12/23
10/12/23
10/12/23
10/12/23

DATA
10/12/23
10/12/23
10/12/23

ORA
12:30

ORA
16:30

ORA

9:00
12:30
17:00

9:00

ORA
12:45
17:00
11:00

8A

8A

8A
8A
8A
8A

8A
8A
8A

NEMI

ROMA

ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

ROMA

(LE COLOMBE)

(VILLAGGIO BREDA)

(PRIMAVALLE)
(AURELIO)
(PORTUENSE)

(LA GIUSTINIANA)

(MORENA)

FRASCATI

ROMA

(OSTIA ANTICA)

VIA DEI CORSI

VIA ERCOLE MARELLI 29

VIA CARD. D. CAPRANICA 41
VIA SANTA MARIA MEDIATRICE 24

VIA PORTUENSE 974

VIA VITTORIO TRUCCHI 15

VIA PAZZANO 1
VIA 8 SETTEMBRE
VIA LUIGI PERNIER 9
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